
 
 

2 
 

Sutherland Secondary School 
2023-2024 Schedule 

 
 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

 
8:30-9:12 

Limited Tutorial Time 
Availability (See 

Schedule on Website) 

TUTORIAL TIME: This is instructional time that will be part of a schoolwide support system to 
support student success.  Note: There are some X-Block classes 

  

 
 
 
 

9:15-10:25 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

1 
 

2 
10:25-10:35 Break 

 
 
 
 

10:35-11:45 

 

2 
 

3 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
11:45-11:55 Break 

 
 
 
 

11:55-1:05 

 

3 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

1 
 

1:05-1:50 LUNCH 
 
 
 
 

1:50-3:00 

 

4 
 

4 
 

4 
 

4 
 

4 


