

## Sutherland Secondary School 2023-2024 Schedule

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
8:30-9:12	Limited Tutorial Time Availability (See Schedule on Website)  TUTORIAL TIME: This is instructional time that will be part of a schoolwide support system to support student success. Note: There are some X-Block classes				
9:15-10:25	1	2	3	1	2
10:25-10:35	Break				
10:35-11:45	2	3	1	2	3
11:45-11:55			Break		
11:55-1:05	3	1	2	3	1
1:05-1:50	LUNCH				
1:50-3:00	4	4	4	4	4